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Description

201401160000
16000

01/16/2014
02:33:23

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

38 120 Lot#:53
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16010

01/16/2014
02:33:24

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

38 120 Lot#:53
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

38 120 Lot#:53
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201811190004
06880

11/19/2018
09:12:34

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

38 120 Instr
#:20140116000
016000

Lot#:53
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT


