Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401160000 16000	01/16/2014 02:33:23	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			38	120		Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSIE E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16010	01/16/2014 02:33:24	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			38	120		Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			38	120		Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSIE E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201811190004 06880	11/19/2018 09:12:34	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			38	120	Instr #:20140116000 016000	Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSIE E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT